

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/7/2020
In TS/5/2017
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF:
INDUMATI GIRJASHANKAR OJHA @ INDUMATI G. OJHA
AND
PURUSHOTTAM JAGANNATH BHIDE
VERSUS
BHAVIT BOLE

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
Date: 8th December, 2020.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:
Mr. Debnath Ghose, Adv.

The Court: Prayer for adjournment made on behalf of the petitioner is considered and allowed. List the application on 15th December, 2020 under the same heading as prayed for.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

sp/